Compact electronic pressure switch (pressure switch)
PPE Series
*1:  section is matched to piping section. (Refer to How to order)
*2: Name plate color is changed by pressure range. (To prevent improper use when intermixed)
Specifications
Model No.
Vacuum Positive pressure
PPE-V01-

Specifications
● Anti-dust generation structure for use in cleanrooms
How to order
V01 A 6PPE
□
Overview Features
Pressure sensor PPE-A Series is semiconductor pressure
sensor developed for pneumatic and vacuum systems.
Output proportional to applied voltage: 1 to 5 V (analog
output).
Usage is flexible due to compact shape and three types
of piping connection (R1/8, φ6 plug, φ6 push-in fitting).
●   Semiconductor pressure sensor: Used semiconductor sensor
pressure detection, high precision and high reliability are realized.
● Analog output: Analog output proportional to applied voltage (1 to 5 V).
● Power supply indicator lamp: When power is energized, green LED lights to show operational status at load short circuit.
●   Integrated protection circuit to prevent power reverse connection/load short-circuit
A protection circuit for improper wire connection (power reverse connection, load short-circuit) is integrated.
● Wide port size: R1/8, φ6 plug, φ6 push-in fitting
Clean-room specifications (Catalog No. CB-033SA)
…………………
…………………
PPE     A
PPE     A P80
P70□
□
Code Content
Pressure range
V01 0 to -100 kPa
P01 0 to 100 kPa
P10 0 to 1 MPa
Piping shape
6 R1/8
H6-B φ6 mm plug
H6 In-line of push-in fitting for φ6 (2 pcs.)
A
Piping shapeB
A
B
Pressure range
F.R.L
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
PresSW
Shutoff
SlowStart
FlmResistFR
Oil-ProhR
MedPresFR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FR
F.R.L